
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: SERENDIPITY B&B QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

25 November 2022 - 18:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.74
(0:13.03)

1:24.71
(0:10.59)

1:14.12
(0:11.69)

1:02.43
(0:12.72)

0:49.71
(0:13.28)

0:36.43
(0:12.44)

0:23.99
(0:11.88)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ACCELERATED GROWTH 1 70.8 0:10.58 1:37.74 [1] 1:24.43 [6] 1:13.85 [3] 1:02.09 [3] 0:49.41 [3] 0:36.02 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:36.02

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.31) (0:10.58) (0:11.76) (0:12.68) (0:13.39) (0:12.45) (0:11.46)

2 10 ANOTHER DIME 3 67.2 0:11.09 1:38.10 [2] 1:24.37 [12] 1:13.28 [12] 1:01.29 [12] 0:48.92 [12] 0:35.78 [12] 0:23.54 [7] 0:35.78 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:13.73) (0:11.09) (0:11.99) (0:12.37) (0:13.14) (0:12.24) (0:11.62)

3 6 KING'S HALO 2 68.7 0:10.93 1:38.15 [3] 1:24.85 [5] 1:13.92 [6] 1:02.05 [7] 0:49.66 [5] 0:36.16 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:36.16 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.87) (0:12.39) (0:13.50) (0:12.47) (0:11.52)

4 2 NORTHERN DECREE 7 69.8 0:10.96 1:38.36 [4] 1:25.12 [4] 1:14.16 [5] 1:02.34 [6] 0:49.65 [7] 0:36.27 [8] 0:23.72 [10] 0:36.27 +4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.24) (0:10.96) (0:11.82) (0:12.69) (0:13.38) (0:12.55) (0:11.62)

5 11 LOVEULIKEALOVESONG 6 69.7 0:10.91 1:38.37 [5] 1:24.86 [10] 1:13.95 [10] 1:01.95 [10] 0:49.61 [8] 0:36.16 [11] 0:23.68 [12] 0:36.16 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.51) (0:10.91) (0:12.00) (0:12.34) (0:13.45) (0:12.48) (0:11.67)

6 1 SET ABLAZE 12 69.3 0:10.85 1:38.40 [6] 1:25.00 [9] 1:14.15 [7] 1:02.38 [5] 0:49.70 [6] 0:36.41 [5] 0:24.04 [4] 0:36.41 +9

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:13.40) (0:10.85) (0:11.77) (0:12.68) (0:13.29) (0:12.37) (0:11.86)

7 8 SUBSTANCE 10 72.3 0:10.59 1:38.42 [7] 1:25.39 [1] 1:14.80 [1] 1:03.11 [1] 0:50.39 [1] 0:37.11 [1] 0:24.67 [1] 0:37.11 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.03) (0:10.59) (0:11.69) (0:12.72) (0:13.28) (0:12.44) (0:11.94)

8 4 RUFUS WINRIGHT 5 69.1 0:10.71 1:38.46 [8] 1:25.23 [3] 1:14.52 [4] 1:02.75 [4] 0:50.02 [4] 0:36.68 [4] 0:24.49 [2] 0:36.68 +5

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:13.23) (0:10.71) (0:11.77) (0:12.73) (0:13.34) (0:12.19) (0:11.84)

9 9 AFFECTIONATE 9 69.4 0:11.10 1:38.76 [9] 1:25.16 [11] 1:14.06 [11] 1:02.17 [11] 0:49.66 [11] 0:36.53 [9] 0:24.05 [8] 0:36.53 +6

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.60) (0:11.10) (0:11.89) (0:12.51) (0:13.13) (0:12.48) (0:11.93)

10 3 ROCKED 4 68.1 0:11.01 1:38.81 [10] 1:25.43 [8] 1:14.42 [9] 1:02.50 [9] 0:49.92 [10] 0:36.52 [10] 0:24.03 [11] 0:36.52 +5

Chris Meehan 1400m 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.01) (0:11.92) (0:12.58) (0:13.40) (0:12.49) (0:12.00)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: SERENDIPITY B&B QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

25 November 2022 - 18:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.74
(0:13.03)

1:24.71
(0:10.59)

1:14.12
(0:11.69)

1:02.43
(0:12.72)

0:49.71
(0:13.28)

0:36.43
(0:12.44)

0:23.99
(0:11.88)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SPRINGHURST 8 69.1 0:11.02 1:39.85 [11] 1:26.54 [7] 1:15.52 [8] 1:03.61 [8] 0:51.03 [9] 0:37.84 [7] 0:25.44 [5] 0:37.84 +10

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.31) (0:11.02) (0:11.91) (0:12.58) (0:13.19) (0:12.40) (0:12.23)

12 12 SATURDAY GLORY 11 70.7 0:10.66 1:47.98 [12] 1:34.84 [2] 1:24.18 [2] 1:12.50 [2] 0:59.77 [2] 0:46.36 [2] 0:33.38 [9] 0:46.36 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.14) (0:10.66) (0:11.68) (0:12.73) (0:13.41) (0:12.98) (0:13.95)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: SERENDIPITY B&B QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

25 November 2022 - 18:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ACCELERATED GROWTH 1 70.8 0:10.58 0:12.11 [1] 1:37.74 0:36.02

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.11)

2 10 ANOTHER DIME 3 67.2 0:11.09 0:11.92 [6] 0.36L 0:35.78 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:11.92)

3 6 KING'S HALO 2 68.7 0:10.93 0:12.17 [4] 0.41L 0:36.16 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.17)

4 2 NORTHERN DECREE 7 69.8 0:10.96 0:12.10 [7] 0.62L 0:36.27 +4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.10)

5 11 LOVEULIKEALOVESONG 6 69.7 0:10.91 0:12.01 [8] 0.63L 0:36.16 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.01)

6 1 SET ABLAZE 12 69.3 0:10.85 0:12.18 [5] 0.67L 0:36.41 +9

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:12.18)

7 8 SUBSTANCE 10 72.3 0:10.59 0:12.73 [3] 0.68L 0:37.11 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.73)

8 4 RUFUS WINRIGHT 5 69.1 0:10.71 0:12.65 [2] 0.72L 0:36.68 +5

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

9 9 AFFECTIONATE 9 69.4 0:11.10 0:12.12 [9] 1.03L 0:36.53 +6

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.12)

10 3 ROCKED 4 68.1 0:11.01 0:12.03 [11] 1.08L 0:36.52 +5

Chris Meehan 1400m 1400m (0:12.03)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: SERENDIPITY B&B QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

25 November 2022 - 18:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SPRINGHURST 8 69.1 0:11.02 0:13.21 [10] 2.11L 0:37.84 +10

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.21)

12 12 SATURDAY GLORY 11 70.7 0:10.66 0:19.43 [12] 10.24L 0:46.36 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:19.43)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: TISCA QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 November 2022 - 18:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.33
(0:12.76)

0:44.57
(0:10.51)

0:34.06
(0:11.15)

0:22.91
(0:10.96)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BEAST MODE 16 71.2 0:10.62 0:57.33 [1] 0:44.56 [1] 0:33.94 [2] 0:22.91 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 0:57.33 0:33.94

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:12.77) (0:10.62) (0:11.03) (0:10.96) (0:11.95)

2 13 QUIRIN 3 71.9 0:10.51 0:57.51 [2] 0:44.45 [6] 0:33.94 [5] 0:22.90 [2] 0:11.89 [2] 0.18L 0:33.94 -6

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.51) (0:11.04) (0:11.01) (0:11.89)

3 15 SIX SIDES 2 69.9 0:10.76 0:57.60 [3] 0:44.33 [10] 0:33.57 [10] 0:22.65 [9] 0:11.77 [7] 0.27L 0:33.57 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.76) (0:10.92) (0:10.88) (0:11.77)

4 2 BOLD HUSSAR 14 70.8 0:10.68 0:57.87 [4] 0:44.37 [12] 0:33.69 [11] 0:22.60 [10] 0:11.70 [9] 0.54L 0:33.69 +0

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.68) (0:11.09) (0:10.90) (0:11.70)

5 7 NEOCLASSICISM 8 70.7 0:10.59 0:57.90 [5] 0:44.92 [5] 0:34.33 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:12.16 [6] 0.57L 0:34.33 +0

Brodie Loy Overall 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.59) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:12.16)

6 9 TORQUE SENSATION 7 71.7 0:10.55 0:57.94 [6] 0:44.89 [4] 0:34.34 [4] 0:23.11 [5] 0:12.18 [3] 0.61L 0:34.34 -4

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.55) (0:11.23) (0:10.93) (0:12.18)

7 8 NORTHERN PRIDE 4 70.6 0:10.64 0:57.98 [7] 0:44.82 [7] 0:34.18 [7] 0:22.97 [7] 0:11.83 [8] 0.65L 0:34.18 -4

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.14) (0:11.83)

8 10 BLUE SPINEL 15 70.0 0:10.51 0:58.41 [8] 0:45.65 [2] 0:35.14 [1] 0:23.90 [4] 0:12.69 [4] 1.08L 0:35.14 -5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:12.76) (0:10.51) (0:11.24) (0:11.21) (0:12.69)

9 6 IT'S HELLS BELLS 17 70.0 0:10.50 0:58.44 [9] 0:45.49 [3] 0:34.99 [3] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.57 [5] 1.11L 0:34.99 +0

Robbie Fradd 800m 800m (0:12.95) (0:10.50) (0:11.10) (0:11.32) (0:12.57)

10 14 SAND AND OCEAN 9 70.4 0:10.69 0:58.97 [10] 0:45.66 [8] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.90 [8] 0:12.59 [10] 1.64L 0:34.97 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.31) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Curry Legend (#5), Calico County (#4), Boom King (#3), Wish I Had (#16), New Arrival (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: TISCA QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 November 2022 - 18:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.33
(0:12.76)

0:44.57
(0:10.51)

0:34.06
(0:11.15)

0:22.91
(0:10.96)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 OUR TOP GAL 5 70.4 0:10.67 0:59.33 [11] 0:46.03 [9] 0:35.36 [9] 0:23.98 [12] 0:12.55 [11] 2L 0:35.36 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.67) (0:11.38) (0:11.43) (0:12.55)

12 11 HARLOW QUEEN 1 71.0 0:10.87 0:59.51 [12] 0:46.16 [11] 0:35.29 [12] 0:24.23 [11] 0:12.58 [12] 2.18L 0:35.29 -5

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.87) (0:11.06) (0:11.65) (0:12.58)

13 18 MISHANI MERLOT 13 67.5 0:10.90 0:59.82 [13] 0:45.86 [13] 0:34.96 [13] 0:23.86 [13] 0:12.36 [13] 2.49L 0:34.96 -7

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.90) (0:11.10) (0:11.50) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Curry Legend (#5), Calico County (#4), Boom King (#3), Wish I Had (#16), New Arrival (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: Lallemand Animal Nutrition 0 - 58 Handicap - 1000m

25 November 2022 - 19:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.86
(0:13.07)

0:44.79
(0:10.62)

0:34.17
(0:10.88)

0:23.29
(0:11.47)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CRACKING THUNDER 4 69.0 0:10.68 0:57.86 [1] 0:44.36 [4] 0:33.68 [6] 0:22.56 [7] 0:11.82 [2] 0:57.86 0:33.68

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.68) (0:11.12) (0:10.74) (0:11.82)

2 11 ALPHA JANE 5 69.9 0:10.73 0:58.05 [2] 0:44.35 [8] 0:33.62 [8] 0:22.74 [8] 0:11.70 [7] 0.19L 0:33.62 +1

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.04) (0:11.70)

3 3 SHOTGUN SOCKS 9 69.2 0:10.70 0:58.50 [3] 0:44.98 [5] 0:34.28 [7] 0:23.34 [6] 0:12.21 [6] 0.64L 0:34.28 +2

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.70) (0:10.94) (0:11.13) (0:12.21)

4 6 OKAY OKAY 10 73.5 0:10.58 0:58.61 [4] 0:45.40 [3] 0:34.82 [4] 0:23.71 [4] 0:12.44 [4] 0.75L 0:34.82 +3

Minonette Kennedy Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.58) (0:11.11) (0:11.27) (0:12.44)

5 9 SIZZLING GAL 3 68.8 0:10.66 0:58.80 [5] 0:44.77 [10] 0:34.11 [10] 0:23.16 [10] 0:12.13 [9] 0.94L 0:34.11 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.03) (0:10.66) (0:10.95) (0:11.03) (0:12.13)

6 4 SPIRIT OF GIVING 6 70.7 0:10.53 0:58.93 [6] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.80 [5] 0:23.95 [3] 0:12.65 [3] 1.07L 0:34.80 -1

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.53) (0:10.85) (0:11.30) (0:12.65)

7 5 POCKETROCKET 8 68.7 0:10.73 0:58.94 [7] 0:45.15 [9] 0:34.42 [9] 0:23.45 [9] 0:12.32 [8] 1.08L 0:34.42 +4

Brooke Ainsworth 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.73) (0:10.97) (0:11.13) (0:12.32)

8 10 JUST VERA 11 70.6 0:10.62 0:59.66 [8] 0:46.59 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:25.09 [2] 0:13.53 [5] 1.8L 0:35.97 -3

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.62) (0:10.88) (0:11.56) (0:13.53)

9 8 MISS ANTARCTICA 1 69.9 0:10.55 1:00.30 [9] 0:47.11 [2] 0:36.56 [3] 0:25.39 [5] 0:13.60 [10] 2.44L 0:36.56 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.55) (0:11.17) (0:11.79) (0:13.60)

Did Not Finish: Secret Cash (#7)

Scratched: Fastling (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Pandanus Constructions BM65 Handicap - 1000m

25 November 2022 - 19:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.62
(0:12.89)

0:44.73
(0:10.36)

0:34.37
(0:10.91)

0:23.46
(0:11.20)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:34.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DUBLIN DE QUO 10 71.9 0:10.43 0:57.62 [1] 0:44.20 [9] 0:33.77 [7] 0:22.78 [8] 0:11.75 [6] 0:57.62 0:33.77

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.43) (0:10.99) (0:11.03) (0:11.75)

2 12 KABOOM 2 69.9 0:10.58 0:57.62 [2] 0:44.36 [7] 0:33.78 [8] 0:22.85 [7] 0:11.94 [3] 0L 0:33.78 -4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.58) (0:10.93) (0:10.91) (0:11.94)

3 1 ALLEZ ZOU 7 70.1 0:10.65 0:57.69 [3] 0:44.55 [5] 0:33.90 [6] 0:23.02 [4] 0:11.94 [5] 0.07L 0:33.90 -1

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.65) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.94)

4 2 KEETA 4 69.5 0:10.61 0:57.77 [4] 0:44.24 [10] 0:33.63 [11] 0:22.67 [11] 0:11.72 [9] 0.15L 0:33.63 +2

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.61) (0:10.96) (0:10.95) (0:11.72)

5 6 DUSTY DIAMOND 1 70.9 0:10.42 0:57.89 [5] 0:44.82 [3] 0:34.40 [3] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 0.27L 0:34.40 -5

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.42) (0:10.92) (0:11.20) (0:12.28)

6 11 KOKOPO KITTY 3 71.8 0:10.36 0:57.90 [6] 0:45.01 [1] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 0.28L 0:34.65 -6

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.36) (0:10.91) (0:11.20) (0:12.54)

7 3 ALL STARS 9 69.8 0:10.65 0:58.00 [7] 0:44.69 [8] 0:34.04 [9] 0:22.98 [10] 0:11.92 [10] 0.38L 0:34.04 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.65) (0:11.06) (0:11.06) (0:11.92)

8 4 APPLE TART 6 71.3 0:10.43 0:58.00 [8] 0:44.34 [11] 0:33.91 [10] 0:23.07 [9] 0:12.02 [8] 0.38L 0:33.91 -3

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.43) (0:10.84) (0:11.05) (0:12.02)

9 10 BELISTIC MAN 5 70.6 0:10.45 0:58.38 [9] 0:45.39 [2] 0:34.94 [2] 0:23.87 [3] 0:12.65 [4] 0.76L 0:34.94 -3

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.45) (0:11.07) (0:11.22) (0:12.65)

10 8 DEEP STATE 12 71.0 0:10.60 0:58.40 [10] 0:45.29 [4] 0:34.69 [5] 0:23.76 [5] 0:12.38 [7] 0.78L 0:34.69 +1

Chris Meehan 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.60) (0:10.93) (0:11.38) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Charge On (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Pandanus Constructions BM65 Handicap - 1000m

25 November 2022 - 19:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.62
(0:12.89)

0:44.73
(0:10.36)

0:34.37
(0:10.91)

0:23.46
(0:11.20)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:34.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 REFERO 8 70.8 0:10.51 1:00.01 [11] 0:46.84 [6] 0:36.33 [4] 0:25.36 [6] 0:13.92 [10] 2.39L 0:36.33 -2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.51) (0:10.97) (0:11.44) (0:13.92)

Scratched: Charge On (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: GUIDE DOGS QLD Class 1 Plate - 1200m

25 November 2022 - 20:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.24
(0:13.62)

0:57.62
(0:11.00)

0:46.62
(0:11.76)

0:34.86
(0:11.66)

0:23.20
(0:11.40)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CHARLIE'S CASE 4 67.3 0:11.05 1:11.24 [1] 0:57.56 [2] 0:46.51 [2] 0:34.86 [1] 0:23.20 [1] 0:11.80 [1] 1:11.24 0:34.86

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.65) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.80)

2 9 SCRIPT WRITER 1 65.9 0:11.15 1:11.54 [2] 0:57.75 [3] 0:46.60 [4] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.29 [2] 0:12.00 [2] 0.31L 0:34.86 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.15) (0:11.74) (0:11.57) (0:11.29) (0:12.00)

3 14 ENTERPRISE BELLA 10 66.7 0:11.06 1:11.63 [3] 0:57.58 [6] 0:46.52 [6] 0:34.77 [7] 0:23.12 [9] 0:11.84 [5] 0.39L 0:34.77 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.75) (0:11.65) (0:11.28) (0:11.84)

4 15 SPARKY GIRL 5 66.0 0:11.22 1:11.87 [4] 0:57.34 [12] 0:46.12 [12] 0:34.44 [11] 0:23.07 [11] 0:11.82 [11] 0.63L 0:34.44 +4

Tiffani Brooker 600m 1000m (0:14.53) (0:11.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.37) (0:11.25) (0:11.82)

5 2 BAD EDUCATION 12 67.0 0:11.22 1:11.97 [5] 0:58.19 [5] 0:46.97 [5] 0:35.14 [5] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 0.73L 0:35.14 +9

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.22) (0:11.83) (0:11.48) (0:11.24) (0:12.42)

6 5 FASTLING 3 66.1 0:11.25 1:12.08 [6] 0:57.88 [7] 0:46.63 [8] 0:34.88 [9] 0:23.27 [10] 0:11.99 [7] 0.85L 0:34.88 +13

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.99)

7 1 APOPHIS 9 67.7 0:11.13 1:12.18 [7] 0:58.41 [4] 0:47.28 [3] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.81 [3] 0:12.29 [4] 0.94L 0:35.51 +5

Michael Murphy Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.77) (0:11.70) (0:11.52) (0:12.29)

8 11 ATREVIDA 2 65.7 0:11.23 1:12.27 [8] 0:58.01 [8] 0:46.78 [10] 0:35.11 [10] 0:23.72 [7] 0:12.22 [8] 1.03L 0:35.11 +1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.23) (0:11.67) (0:11.39) (0:11.50) (0:12.22)

9 10 VAIN FOX 13 69.9 0:10.96 1:12.31 [9] 0:57.95 [10] 0:46.99 [7] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.71 [8] 0:12.24 [10] 1.07L 0:35.24 +6

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.36) (0:10.96) (0:11.75) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:12.24)

10 3 BIRAGUE 11 67.0 0:11.07 1:12.64 [10] 0:58.29 [9] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.71 [6] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.62 [6] 1.4L 0:35.71 +11

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:11.53) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Alpha Jane (#16), Jeronimos (#6), Mount Fuji (#7), Oregon (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: GUIDE DOGS QLD Class 1 Plate - 1200m

25 November 2022 - 20:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.24
(0:13.62)

0:57.62
(0:11.00)

0:46.62
(0:11.76)

0:34.86
(0:11.66)

0:23.20
(0:11.40)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 SHADIE MILLY 8 66.1 0:11.04 1:12.69 [11] 0:57.33 [13] 0:46.29 [13] 0:34.99 [13] 0:23.42 [13] 0:11.87 [13] 1.45L 0:34.99 +6

Vishan Venkaya 1000m 1000m (0:15.36) (0:11.04) (0:11.30) (0:11.57) (0:11.55) (0:11.87)

12 13 DRAGON'S JUSTICE 6 68.0 0:11.00 1:13.09 [12] 0:59.47 [1] 0:48.47 [1] 0:36.54 [2] 0:24.72 [5] 0:13.07 [9] 1.85L 0:36.54 +9

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.00) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:13.07)

13 12 CONAIR 7 65.4 0:11.20 1:13.16 [13] 0:58.70 [11] 0:47.50 [11] 0:35.75 [12] 0:24.23 [12] 0:12.64 [12] 1.92L 0:35.75 +6

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:14.46) (0:11.20) (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:11.59) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Alpha Jane (#16), Jeronimos (#6), Mount Fuji (#7), Oregon (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYTON'S TOWING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.09
(0:13.68)

1:23.41
(0:11.84)

1:11.57
(0:11.32)

1:00.25
(0:11.57)

0:48.68
(0:11.94)

0:36.74
(0:12.20)

0:24.54
(0:11.98)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 REALAIDE 8 63.5 0:11.60 1:37.09 [1] 1:22.75 [8] 1:10.85 [8] 0:59.25 [7] 0:47.63 [7] 0:35.85 [7] 0:24.02 [6] 0:35.85

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.90) (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:11.78) (0:11.83) (0:11.63)

2 1 EXALTED CROWN 2 65.7 0:11.40 1:37.11 [2] 1:23.43 [1] 1:11.44 [2] 1:00.04 [3] 0:48.40 [4] 0:36.39 [3] 0:24.28 [3] 0:36.39 -2

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.40) (0:11.64) (0:12.01) (0:12.11) (0:11.84)

3 8 EARLY THOUGHTS 3 65.1 0:11.51 1:37.16 [3] 1:23.48 [2] 1:11.64 [1] 1:00.13 [2] 0:48.55 [2] 0:36.51 [2] 0:24.42 [2] 0:36.51 -7

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.84) (0:11.51) (0:11.58) (0:12.04) (0:12.09) (0:11.91)

4 3 DANEZEL 9 64.5 0:11.51 1:37.26 [4] 1:22.91 [9] 1:11.00 [9] 0:59.18 [9] 0:47.34 [10] 0:35.59 [11] 0:23.91 [10] 0:35.59 -2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.91) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:11.75) (0:11.68) (0:11.51)

5 5 LEORED 11 64.9 0:11.46 1:37.37 [5] 1:22.91 [10] 1:10.87 [11] 0:59.13 [11] 0:47.34 [11] 0:35.69 [9] 0:24.02 [8] 0:35.69 -3

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:14.46) (0:12.04) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:11.67) (0:11.46)

6 4 CALCAREOUS 5 66.4 0:11.03 1:37.51 [6] 1:23.51 [5] 1:11.70 [3] 1:00.67 [1] 0:49.10 [1] 0:37.16 [1] 0:24.96 [1] 0:37.16 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.81) (0:11.03) (0:11.57) (0:11.94) (0:12.20) (0:11.98)

7 6 MR DUDWEY 7 63.3 0:11.60 1:37.53 [7] 1:23.35 [6] 1:11.52 [5] 0:59.92 [5] 0:48.32 [5] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.51 [5] 0:36.47 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.83) (0:11.60) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:11.89)

8 10 TRAVOLI 1 63.5 0:11.81 1:38.16 [8] 1:24.22 [3] 1:12.16 [6] 1:00.34 [8] 0:48.44 [8] 0:36.63 [8] 0:24.80 [9] 0:36.63 -6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.94) (0:12.06) (0:11.82) (0:11.90) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.95)

9 7 TRIPLE CITIZEN 6 64.9 0:11.58 1:38.26 [9] 1:24.08 [7] 1:12.25 [7] 1:00.67 [5] 0:49.07 [6] 0:37.22 [6] 0:25.20 [7] 0:37.22 -2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.83) (0:11.58) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.02) (0:11.98)

10 11 BOLD DELAGO 10 64.2 0:11.77 1:38.30 [10] 1:23.78 [11] 1:11.96 [10] 1:00.15 [10] 0:48.38 [9] 0:36.55 [10] 0:24.72 [11] 0:36.55 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.52) (0:11.82) (0:11.81) (0:11.77) (0:11.83) (0:11.83) (0:12.01)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYTON'S TOWING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.09
(0:13.68)

1:23.41
(0:11.84)

1:11.57
(0:11.32)

1:00.25
(0:11.57)

0:48.68
(0:11.94)

0:36.74
(0:12.20)

0:24.54
(0:11.98)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 FORBIDDEN ONE 4 65.1 0:11.33 1:39.39 [11] 1:25.40 [4] 1:13.58 [4] 1:02.25 [4] 0:50.83 [3] 0:38.77 [4] 0:26.56 [4] 0:38.77 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.82) (0:11.33) (0:11.42) (0:12.06) (0:12.21) (0:12.50)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYTON'S TOWING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 REALAIDE 8 63.5 0:11.60 0:12.39 [4] 1:37.09 0:35.85

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

2 1 EXALTED CROWN 2 65.7 0:11.40 0:12.44 [2] 0.03L 0:36.39 -2

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:12.44)

3 8 EARLY THOUGHTS 3 65.1 0:11.51 0:12.51 [3] 0.08L 0:36.51 -7

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

4 3 DANEZEL 9 64.5 0:11.51 0:12.40 [7] 0.17L 0:35.59 -2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.40)

5 5 LEORED 11 64.9 0:11.46 0:12.56 [5] 0.28L 0:35.69 -3

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:12.56)

6 4 CALCAREOUS 5 66.4 0:11.03 0:12.98 [1] 0.42L 0:37.16 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.98)

7 6 MR DUDWEY 7 63.3 0:11.60 0:12.62 [6] 0.45L 0:36.47 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

8 10 TRAVOLI 1 63.5 0:11.81 0:12.85 [9] 1.07L 0:36.63 -6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:12.85)

9 7 TRIPLE CITIZEN 6 64.9 0:11.58 0:13.22 [8] 1.17L 0:37.22 -2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.22)

10 11 BOLD DELAGO 10 64.2 0:11.77 0:12.71 [11] 1.22L 0:36.55 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.71)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYTON'S TOWING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 20:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 FORBIDDEN ONE 4 65.1 0:11.33 0:14.06 [10] 2.3L 0:38.77 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.06)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Hideaway Weddings Maiden Plate - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 21:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.46
(0:13.26)

1:24.20
(0:10.92)

1:13.28
(0:12.02)

1:01.26
(0:12.24)

0:49.02
(0:12.62)

0:36.40
(0:12.05)

0:24.35
(0:11.87)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 VAN NUYS 13 66.7 0:11.20 1:37.46 [1] 1:23.57 [9] 1:12.37 [9] 1:00.53 [8] 0:48.28 [8] 0:35.88 [7] 0:23.91 [5] 0:35.88

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.20) (0:11.84) (0:12.25) (0:12.40) (0:11.97) (0:11.54)

2 4 IL TORO D'ORO 16 66.4 0:11.10 1:37.74 [2] 1:24.07 [5] 1:12.97 [5] 1:00.95 [6] 0:48.72 [6] 0:36.42 [5] 0:24.59 [2] 0:36.42 +2

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.67) (0:11.10) (0:12.02) (0:12.23) (0:12.30) (0:11.83) (0:11.83)

3 15 PLAYFUL PASSION 7 65.4 0:11.38 1:37.89 [3] 1:23.86 [12] 1:12.48 [12] 1:00.46 [12] 0:48.25 [12] 0:36.09 [11] 0:24.09 [8] 0:36.09 -2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.38) (0:12.02) (0:12.21) (0:12.16) (0:12.00) (0:11.67)

4 1 BONJOUR MATE 4 69.5 0:11.04 1:38.31 [4] 1:25.03 [2] 1:13.99 [2] 1:01.95 [2] 0:49.65 [2] 0:37.25 [1] 0:25.20 [1] 0:37.25 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.28) (0:11.04) (0:12.04) (0:12.30) (0:12.40) (0:12.05) (0:11.95)

5 13 I PREFER MINTIES 3 66.8 0:11.20 1:38.32 [5] 1:24.42 [10] 1:13.22 [10] 1:01.14 [10] 0:48.97 [10] 0:36.62 [10] 0:24.42 [9] 0:36.62 -4

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.90) (0:11.20) (0:12.08) (0:12.17) (0:12.35) (0:12.20) (0:12.13)

6 6 OZARCH 2 67.3 0:11.12 1:38.34 [6] 1:24.86 [4] 1:13.74 [4] 1:01.85 [4] 0:49.62 [3] 0:37.04 [3] 0:24.75 [6] 0:37.04 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.48) (0:11.12) (0:11.89) (0:12.23) (0:12.58) (0:12.29) (0:12.00)

7 17 MASAWU 6 67.4 0:11.07 1:38.45 [7] 1:24.72 [7] 1:13.65 [7] 1:01.65 [7] 0:49.41 [7] 0:36.90 [8] 0:24.69 [7] 0:36.90 -7

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:13.73) (0:11.07) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:12.51) (0:12.21) (0:11.91)

8 9 ANGELIC ARCHER 10 67.2 0:11.09 1:38.70 [8] 1:25.02 [6] 1:13.93 [6] 1:02.14 [5] 0:49.93 [5] 0:37.40 [4] 0:25.31 [4] 0:37.40 -2

Rebecca Wilson 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.09) (0:11.79) (0:12.21) (0:12.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.05)

9 12 GAME STAR 1 68.2 0:10.92 1:39.21 [9] 1:25.95 [1] 1:15.03 [1] 1:03.01 [1] 0:50.77 [1] 0:38.09 [2] 0:25.84 [3] 0:38.09 -6

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:13.26) (0:10.92) (0:12.02) (0:12.24) (0:12.68) (0:12.25) (0:12.40)

10 2 EMBOSSING 15 65.7 0:11.27 1:39.22 [10] 1:24.91 [13] 1:13.64 [13] 1:01.65 [13] 0:49.32 [13] 0:36.99 [13] 0:24.72 [13] 0:36.99 +1

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:14.31) (0:11.27) (0:11.99) (0:12.33) (0:12.33) (0:12.27) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Tyson's Fury (#8), Shadow Project (#7), Cairdeas (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Hideaway Weddings Maiden Plate - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 21:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.46
(0:13.26)

1:24.20
(0:10.92)

1:13.28
(0:12.02)

1:01.26
(0:12.24)

0:49.02
(0:12.62)

0:36.40
(0:12.05)

0:24.35
(0:11.87)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 LADY ORATORIO 17 66.4 0:11.46 1:39.57 [11] 1:25.72 [8] 1:14.26 [11] 1:02.22 [11] 0:49.86 [11] 0:37.52 [12] 0:25.08 [12] 0:37.52 +1

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:13.85) (0:11.46) (0:12.04) (0:12.36) (0:12.34) (0:12.44) (0:12.35)

12 3 FEELING TOFFY 5 67.3 0:11.10 1:39.67 [12] 1:25.72 [11] 1:14.62 [8] 1:02.69 [9] 0:50.36 [9] 0:38.09 [9] 0:25.73 [10] 0:38.09 +1

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:13.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.93) (0:12.33) (0:12.27) (0:12.36) (0:12.43)

13 11 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 12 66.0 0:11.33 1:40.45 [13] 1:25.90 [14] 1:14.57 [14] 1:02.62 [14] 0:50.20 [14] 0:37.93 [14] 0:25.48 [14] 0:37.93 -6

Vishan Venkaya Overall 1400m (0:14.55) (0:11.33) (0:11.95) (0:12.42) (0:12.27) (0:12.45) (0:12.45)

14 5 LOVE DEMON 8 67.5 0:11.16 1:46.71 [14] 1:33.37 [3] 1:22.21 [3] 1:10.21 [3] 0:57.92 [4] 0:45.35 [6] 0:32.39 [11] 0:45.35 +2

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:13.34) (0:11.16) (0:12.00) (0:12.29) (0:12.57) (0:12.96) (0:13.98)

Scratched: Tyson's Fury (#8), Shadow Project (#7), Cairdeas (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Hideaway Weddings Maiden Plate - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 21:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 VAN NUYS 13 66.7 0:11.20 0:12.37 [2] 1:37.46 0:35.88

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

2 4 IL TORO D'ORO 16 66.4 0:11.10 0:12.76 [1] 0.28L 0:36.42 +2

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.76)

3 15 PLAYFUL PASSION 7 65.4 0:11.38 0:12.42 [5] 0.43L 0:36.09 -2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:12.42)

4 1 BONJOUR MATE 4 69.5 0:11.04 0:13.25 [3] 0.85L 0:37.25 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.25)

5 13 I PREFER MINTIES 3 66.8 0:11.20 0:12.29 [9] 0.86L 0:36.62 -4

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.29)

6 6 OZARCH 2 67.3 0:11.12 0:12.75 [6] 0.88L 0:37.04 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.75)

7 17 MASAWU 6 67.4 0:11.07 0:12.78 [7] 0.99L 0:36.90 -7

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

8 9 ANGELIC ARCHER 10 67.2 0:11.09 0:13.26 [4] 1.24L 0:37.40 -2

Rebecca Wilson 1400m 1400m (0:13.26)

9 12 GAME STAR 1 68.2 0:10.92 0:13.44 [8] 1.75L 0:38.09 -6

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:13.44)

10 2 EMBOSSING 15 65.7 0:11.27 0:12.60 [11] 1.76L 0:36.99 +1

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.60)

Scratched: Tyson's Fury (#8), Shadow Project (#7), Cairdeas (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Hideaway Weddings Maiden Plate - 1600m

25 November 2022 - 21:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 LADY ORATORIO 17 66.4 0:11.46 0:12.73 [12] 2.11L 0:37.52 +1

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:12.73)

12 3 FEELING TOFFY 5 67.3 0:11.10 0:13.30 [10] 2.21L 0:38.09 +1

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:13.30)

13 11 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 12 66.0 0:11.33 0:13.03 [13] 2.99L 0:37.93 -6

Vishan Venkaya Overall 1400m (0:13.03)

14 5 LOVE DEMON 8 67.5 0:11.16 0:18.41 [14] 9.25L 0:45.35 +2

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:18.41)

Scratched: Tyson's Fury (#8), Shadow Project (#7), Cairdeas (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 25 November 2022  21:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


